1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:10 PM

2:25 PM

2:35 PM

2:45 PM

2:55 PM

3:05 PM

3:55 PM

4:00 PM

Moderator

KONRAD
A ADENAUER
mm STIFTUNG

KASYP VIRTUAL DISCUSSION SERIES

Session 02: A Conversation on Building Inclusive ‘New’ Normal in the Philippines and

Indonesia
Saturday, 26 September 2020 | 2 PM to 4 PM SINGAPORE TIME
PROGRAMME

Zoom Opens
Technical Testing

Welcome and Opening Remarks

Mr. Christian Echle

Director, Regional Programme Political Dialogue Asia
Konrad Adenauer Stiftung

Rationale: The Need and Relevance of People-centred and Data-oriented
Programming and Policy-making

Prof. Rejene Lakibul (KASYP Batch 04)

University of San Carlos, Cebu City, Philippines

Engaging the CSOs and Peoples Organizations in the Philippines
Patrick Asifiero (KASYP Batch 07)
KAS Local Government Integrity Circles Project, Philippines

Engaging the Informal Sector, CSOs and Non-State Actors in Indonesia
Dr. Arya Sandhiyudha (KASYP Batch 02)
Red Cross Indonesia

Engaging the Youth and Women Sector in Mindanao
Nass Dunding (KASYP Batch 10)
Bangsamoro Youth Commission, Philippines

Engaging the Environment Sector
Atty. Hasminah Paudac (KASYP Batch 09)
Greenpeace. Philippines

Open Discussion (Q&A)

Closing Remarks

Rey Uzhmar C. Padit

Programme Manager, Political Co-operation
Konrad Adenauer Stiftung

Photo Op

End of Session

Atty. Marie Gonzalez-Molina (KASYP Batch 02)
Philippines

Organized bv: KASYP Alumni - Philinnine Chanter




