

KASYP VIRTUAL DISCUSSION SERIES

Session 02: A Conversation on Building Inclusive 'New' Normal in the Philippines and Indonesia

Saturday, 26 September 2020 | 2 PM to 4 PM SINGAPORE TIME

PROGRAMME

1:45 PM	Zoom Opens Technical Testing
2:00 PM	Welcome and Opening Remarks Mr. Christian Echle
	Director, Regional Programme Political Dialogue Asia Konrad Adenauer Stiftung
2:10 PM	Rationale: The Need and Relevance of People-centred and Data-oriented Programming and Policy-making
	Prof. Rejene Lakibul (KASYP Batch 04) University of San Carlos, Cebu City, Philippines
2:25 PM	Engaging the CSOs and Peoples Organizations in the Philippines Patrick Asiñero (KASYP Batch 07)
	KAS Local Government Integrity Circles Project, Philippines
2:35 PM	Engaging the Informal Sector, CSOs and Non-State Actors in Indonesia Dr. Arya Sandhiyudha (KASYP Batch 02) Red Cross Indonesia
2:45 PM	Engaging the Youth and Women Sector in Mindanao Nass Dunding (KASYP Batch 10) Bangsamoro Youth Commission, Philippines
2:55 PM	Engaging the Environment Sector Atty. Hasminah Paudac (KASYP Batch 09) Greenpeace. Philippines
3:05 PM	Open Discussion (Q&A)
3:55 PM	Closing Remarks Rey Uzhmar C. Padit Programme Manager, Political Co-operation Konrad Adenauer Stiftung
4:00 PM	Photo Op
	End of Session
Moderator	Atty. Marie Gonzalez-Molina (KASYP Batch 02) Philippines
	Organized by: KASYP Alumni - Philippine Chapter